

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5372 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDAR SINGH AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 24/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
for M/S Saharya & Co., Adv.

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Finally two weeks' time is granted to comply with the
office report.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

